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Monday 7/21 Tuesday 7/22 Wednesday 7/23 Sunday 7/27 

Office Hours: 9:30am-3:30pm   

 

 

 

7:00pm: Women’s Summer Bible Study 

Office Hours: 9:30am-3:30pm   

 

 

 

 

Office Hours: 9:30am-3:30pm   

 

 

 

 

8:30am: Worship Service 

Nursery for infants – PreK 

9:45am: Sunday School & Bible 

Fellowship classes for all ages. 

See Next Steps Center in main 

lobby for class locations 

11am: Worship Service  Thursday 7/24 Friday 7/25 Saturday 7/26 

Office Hours: 9:30am-3:30pm   

 

 

 

 

 

7:30am: Men’s Ministry Breakfast 
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SAVE THE DATE! SIGHT & SOUND: NOAH FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 21ST @ 3PM  

Tickets will be available beginning August 1st. Cost:  $72.00 adult/$42 child (3 - 12). 

Transportation not included. Questions? Contact Margo Schwartz, 

margorenee@gmail.com or 443-306-8362. 

 

CHURCH COUNCIL MEETING MONDAY, AUGUST 4TH @ 7PM 

Please join us for our next Church Council meeting. The voting council consists of 

LSBC ministry leaders and staff - but all LSBC members and attenders are invited to 

come and participate. 
 

 
 

BLESSING BOUTIQUE 
2ND SATURDAYS @ 10:00AM-1:00PM 

CHILDREN’S WING – NEXT SHOPPING DAY: AUG. 9TH   

Free kids clothing closet open to the community. Donations 

of gently used newborn to size 12 kid’s clothes, shoes, and 

accessories (no toys, please) are accepted Sundays @ the 

Connection Center or M-Th 9:30am-3:30pm. 

 

WOMEN’S SUMMER BIBLE STUDY  
MONDAYS @ 7PM 

Join us on Monday evenings for a study now through September. “God 

of Covenant” by Jen Wilkin focuses on Genesis 12-50. Questions? 

Contact Margo Schwartz, margorenee@gmail.com. All Women Welcome!  

 

MEN’S MINISTRY SATURDAYS @ 7:30AM  

The Men’s Ministry will meet at Johnny’s Family Restaurant during the 

summer. Join us for good conversation and better pancakes. We will 

reconvene our Bible study in the fall. Questions? Contact Donal Neilan, 

dneilan06@gmail.com. 

 
 

Year to Date Budget 

Requested: $377,160.00 
Received: $365,771.64 

Spent: $390,916.45 

mailto:margorenee@gmail.com


 

 

 

 

Summer in the Psalms 

Psalm 16 

 

Pastor Cory 

 

 

Wifi: worship center 2021 Password: welcome1 

office@lakeshorebaptist.org | 410-255-5413 
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PASTORS & STAFF  
Cory Atkinson, Senior Pastor 

catkinson@lakeshorebaptist.org           

Ed Blizzard, Executive Pastor           

eblizzard@lakeshorebaptist.org            

Alicia de la Garza,            

Music & Worship Director           

adelagarza@lakeshorebaptist.org        

Katie Ekovich, Multimedia Coordinator 

kekovich@lakeshorebaptist.org 
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Dana Hedetniemi,  

Children’s Ministry Director 

dhedetniemi@lakeshorebaptist.org 

Amy Jones, 

Student Ministry Director     

ajones@lakeshorebaptist.org 

Brenda Fahey, Office Administrator 

bfahey@lakeshorebaptist.org 

 

 

  

   


